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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam] × 0.20 )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002810201 SUDIP  ADAK Male No  1 1 UR  1  180.00  100.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708676 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  6  159.40  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899521 TANIM HASSAN DAPTARY Male No  3 3 UR  19  158.80  74.17  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775276 SHANKHA  SARKAR Male No  4  1 4 SC  19  156.80  80.17  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828265 INDRANI  MAITY Female No  5  2 5 SC  2  155.40  83.50  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735895 SAMSUN  NAHAR Female No  6 6 UR  3  154.20  82.17  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754793 TANIA  KHAN Female No  7 7 UR  5  150.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799222 RAJLAXMI  MANDAL Female No  8 8 UR  2  148.60  73.83  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560193 FAHEEMA  FARZANA Female No  9 9 UR  3  148.40  77.67  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759943 SAHIN AHAMED GAZI Male No  10  2 10 OBC-B  3  148.00  79.67  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591837 SYED SAKIB AL HASAN Male No  11 11 UR  2  146.80  72.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868714 SHUBHRANIL  KARMAKAR Male No  12 12 UR  1  146.60  76.83  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702181 NILADRI  HALDER Male No  13 13 UR  1  145.40  70.50  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846781 SUHANA  AFRIN Female No  14  1 14 OBC-A  2  144.20  73.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam] × 0.20 )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A002616968 NILANJANA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  15 15 UR  2  142.60  69.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529950 MD RUMAN SK Male No  16  2 16 OBC-A  2  142.40  77.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865274 ISLAM MEHJABIN Female No  17 17 UR  6  141.80  72.40  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745450 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  18 18 UR  1  140.60  69.83  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719715 SAMBRITA  DAS Female No  19 19 UR  10  140.00  69.83  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826780 TABASSUMA  PARVIN Female No  20 20 UR  11  136.80  76.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811630 MD SHAHID ARMAN Male No  21 21 UR  13  136.80  68.83  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683610 PARISHA  KAYAL Female No  22  3 22 OBC-A  1  134.40  64.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841999 SK EKBAL HOSSAIN Male No  23 23 UR  2  133.40  68.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876062 SWAGOTA  MISTRY Female No  24  3 24 SC  4  132.80  65.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881319 SNEHASREE  MAJI Female No  25 25 UR  2  132.80  63.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848959 TOYABA  KHATUN Female No  26 26 UR  4  132.20  64.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465336 SASWATI  BAG Female No  27 27 UR  5  132.00  63.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR
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A002539913 IMRAN ALI LASKAR Male No  28 28 UR  2  131.80  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551817 NESAR AKTAR HALDER Male No  29  4 29 OBC-A  2  131.40  65.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591621 SUHANI  KHATUN Female No  30 30 UR  2  131.20  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002881025 PRIYANTA  KANJI Female No  31 31 UR  2  130.20  65.20  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807089 SANJIRA  KHATUN Female No  32  5 32 OBC-A  2  130.00  68.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789485 PABITRA  MONDAL Male No  33 33 UR  1  130.00  64.17  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921189 KRIPAN  KAYAL Male No  34 34 UR  2  129.80  65.80  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893989 SOUGATA  PATRA Male No  35  4 35 SC  2  129.40  61.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730196 SORAJ  SHAW Male No  36  5 36 SC  3  128.40  70.33  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882374 KOYEL  MODAK Female No  37  3 37 OBC-B  2  128.40  63.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640969 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  38  6 38 OBC-A  2  128.00  63.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576727 AZIMA  KHATUN Female No  39  7 39 OBC-A  1  127.80  64.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528452 TOUFIK  PAIK Male No  40 40 UR  2  127.40  67.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629047 ZISHAN  JAMADAR Male No  41 41 UR  2  127.40  63.80  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002448027 MONALISA  HALDER Female No  42 42 UR  2  127.20  63.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517042 DURJOY  PANDIT Male No  43 43 UR  2  126.40  60.83  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546407 MD NAZIBUR RAHAMAN 

BAIDYA

Male No  44  8 44 OBC-A  3  126.00  62.83  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775433 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  45  9 45 OBC-A  6  125.00  64.83  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758166 MIJANUR RAHAMAN SEKH Male No  46 46 UR  2  124.00  67.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002704095 SURAJIT  NATH Male No  47 47 UR  4  123.80  66.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734166 ABESH  HAZRA Male No  48  6 48 SC  3  123.60  67.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536400 MOUMITA  KHATUN Female No  49  10 49 OBC-A  1  123.60  62.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511053 TAHARIMA  SULTANA Female No  50  11 50 OBC-A  1  123.40  64.83  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690228 SOUMITA  NASKAR Female No  51 51 UR  2  122.40  66.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519617 RIFAK ALAM MONDAL Male No  52  12 52 OBC-A  2  122.00  59.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713247 IFTIKAR AHAMED HALDER Male No  53  13 53 OBC-A  9  120.40  60.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750250 SAHID HOSSEN SK Male No  54  14 54 OBC-A  1  119.80  68.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam] × 0.20 )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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Tie Break 
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A002795515 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  55 55 UR  3  119.60  66.67  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599655 SANIYA  SULTANA Female No  56 56 UR  2  119.00  69.67  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501386 NAFISHA  LASKAR Female No  57  15 57 OBC-A  1  118.80  63.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888319 SUDIP  NASKAR Male No  58  7 58 SC  9  118.60  64.33  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721304 LINA TABASUM KHATUN Female No  59 59 UR  9  118.60  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629349 SIMRIN  NAJ Female No  60 60 UR  8  118.00  59.17  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602666 MUSAIDA  KHATUN Female No  61 61 UR  2  117.20  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929828 JOYJIT  HALDER Male No  62  8 62 SC  22  116.60  66.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674917 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  63  16 63 OBC-A  10  115.60  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933301 DEBAJYOTI  MAITY Male No  64 64 UR  5  114.60  62.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658688 HAMIM UDDIN MOLLICK Male No  65  17 65 OBC-A  2  112.40  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739083 SUBHOJIT  BOR Male No  66  9 66 SC  7  110.40  60.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660870 ANIK  HALDER Male No  67 67 UR  1  110.20  60.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687073 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  68 68 UR  2  109.80  58.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam] × 0.20 )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002891069 SAHANI AHAMMED SAFI Female No  69  18 69 OBC-A  1  108.40  61.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711906 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  70 70 UR  3  108.20  55.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644673 SIRIN  PARVIN Female No  71  19 71 OBC-A  1  107.20  59.33  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878377 NIHARIKA  GUPTA Female No  72 72 UR  23  106.60  61.60  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654874 SADIA SULTANA KHATUN Female No  73  4 73 OBC-B  1  106.40  60.33  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575252 KAMINI  KHATUN Female No  74 74 UR  2  106.40  56.83  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459973 SAHAJADI  BAIDYA Female No  75 75 UR  1  105.00  53.17  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002453055 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  76 76 UR  2  103.40  54.67  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883039 TAJKIYA  KHATUN Female No  77  20 77 OBC-A  1  101.80  55.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641583 RITWIKA  KAYAL Female No  78 78 UR  2  101.60  59.67  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503182 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  79  21 79 OBC-A  2  100.00  57.20  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634861 SALMAN  RAHI Male No  80 80 UR  2  99.80  59.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582764 IFSAN  RAJ Male No  81 81 UR  3  99.80  55.83  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865388 PUSKAR  JATUYA Male No  82  10 82 SC  8  99.80  51.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam] × 0.20 )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 
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A002655213 NAFISA  SULTANA Female No  83 83 UR  1  97.20  54.80  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469635 PRIYASHA  PANJA Female No  84 84 UR  2  96.80  52.67  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764183 PUE  HALDER Female No  85  11 85 SC  1  95.40  54.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476853 MD ROHIT SARKAR Male No  86 86 UR  7  92.00  50.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788900 PAYEL PARVIN KHATUN Female No  87 87 UR  3  91.80  47.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam] × 0.20 )

Tie Break 1: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002846781 SUHANA  AFRIN Female No  14  1 1 OBC-A  2  144.20  73.17  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529950 MD RUMAN SK Male No  16  2 2 OBC-A  2  142.40  77.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683610 PARISHA  KAYAL Female No  22  3 3 OBC-A  1  134.40  64.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551817 NESAR AKTAR HALDER Male No  29  4 4 OBC-A  2  131.40  65.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807089 SANJIRA  KHATUN Female No  32  5 5 OBC-A  2  130.00  68.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640969 RESHMI  KHATUN Female No  38  6 6 OBC-A  2  128.00  63.50  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576727 AZIMA  KHATUN Female No  39  7 7 OBC-A  1  127.80  64.83  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546407 MD NAZIBUR RAHAMAN 

BAIDYA

Male No  44  8 8 OBC-A  3  126.00  62.83  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775433 RAKIBA  KHATUN Female No  45  9 9 OBC-A  6  125.00  64.83  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536400 MOUMITA  KHATUN Female No  49  10 10 OBC-A  1  123.60  62.67  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511053 TAHARIMA  SULTANA Female No  50  11 11 OBC-A  1  123.40  64.83  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519617 RIFAK ALAM MONDAL Male No  52  12 12 OBC-A  2  122.00  59.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713247 IFTIKAR AHAMED HALDER Male No  53  13 13 OBC-A  9  120.40  60.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002750250 SAHID HOSSEN SK Male No  54  14 14 OBC-A  1  119.80  68.83  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501386 NAFISHA  LASKAR Female No  57  15 15 OBC-A  1  118.80  63.33  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674917 MONUJA PARVIN SARDAR Female No  63  16 16 OBC-A  10  115.60  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658688 HAMIM UDDIN MOLLICK Male No  65  17 17 OBC-A  2  112.40  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891069 SAHANI AHAMMED SAFI Female No  69  18 18 OBC-A  1  108.40  61.17  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644673 SIRIN  PARVIN Female No  71  19 19 OBC-A  1  107.20  59.33  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883039 TAJKIYA  KHATUN Female No  77  20 20 OBC-A  1  101.80  55.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503182 NARGIS  KHATUN Female No  79  21 21 OBC-A  2  100.00  57.20  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002708676 MANISHA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  6  159.40  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759943 SAHIN AHAMED GAZI Male No  10  2 2 OBC-B  3  148.00  79.67  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882374 KOYEL  MODAK Female No  37  3 3 OBC-B  2  128.40  63.33  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654874 SADIA SULTANA KHATUN Female No  73  4 4 OBC-B  1  106.40  60.33  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC
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A002775276 SHANKHA  SARKAR Male No  4  1 1 SC  19  156.80  80.17  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828265 INDRANI  MAITY Female No  5  2 2 SC  2  155.40  83.50  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876062 SWAGOTA  MISTRY Female No  24  3 3 SC  4  132.80  65.17  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893989 SOUGATA  PATRA Male No  35  4 4 SC  2  129.40  61.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730196 SORAJ  SHAW Male No  36  5 5 SC  3  128.40  70.33  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734166 ABESH  HAZRA Male No  48  6 6 SC  3  123.60  67.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888319 SUDIP  NASKAR Male No  58  7 7 SC  9  118.60  64.33  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929828 JOYJIT  HALDER Male No  62  8 8 SC  22  116.60  66.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739083 SUBHOJIT  BOR Male No  66  9 9 SC  7  110.40  60.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865388 PUSKAR  JATUYA Male No  82  10 10 SC  8  99.80  51.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764183 PUE  HALDER Female No  85  11 11 SC  1  95.40  54.17  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


